Position Other Positions Held

Director i, fiscal srvcs
Chief business officer
Data & accounting analyst
Adm. assistant, conf.

A/c technician-benefits
A/c technician-payroll

A/c tech,accounts payable
Purchasing technician

Director i, fiscal srvcs

K-12 Education Entity

Garvey Elementary
Garvey Elementary
Garvey Elementary
Garvey Elementary
Garvey Elementary
Garvey Elementary
Garvey Elementary
Garvey Elementary

Garvey Elementary

Department

Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services

Business Services

Total Wages

$122,634
$120,601
$82,097
$70,376
$49,501
$47,440
$46,998
$46,655
$11,939

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,011
$23,003
$16,451
$15,709
$16,392
$16,392
$20,295
$20,672

$1,337



