Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director i, fiscal srvcs		Garvey Elementary	Business Services	\$122,634	\$11,011
Chief business officer		Garvey Elementary	Business Services	\$120,601	\$23,003
Data & accounting analyst		Garvey Elementary	Business Services	\$82,097	\$16,451
Adm. assistant, conf.		Garvey Elementary	Business Services	\$70,376	\$15,709
A/c technician-benefits		Garvey Elementary	Business Services	\$49,501	\$16,392
A/c technician-payroll		Garvey Elementary	Business Services	\$47,440	\$16,392
A/c tech,accounts payable		Garvey Elementary	Business Services	\$46,998	\$20,295
Purchasing technician		Garvey Elementary	Business Services	\$46,655	\$20,672
Director i, fiscal srvcs		Garvey Elementary	Business Services	\$11,939	\$1,337